Fr

Mo
Mo

Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa
Sa

Mo
Mi
Do

Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa

So

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa

Mo
Mo

Di
Fr

Sa
Sa
Sa

So

Mo
Mo
Mo

Mi

Fr
Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa
Sa

So

14.09.2018

17.09.2018
17.09.2018

21.09.2018
21.09.2018

22.09.2018
22.09.2018
22.09.2018

24.09.2018
26.09.2018
27.09.2018

28.09.2018
28.09.2018

29.09.2018
29.09.2018

30.09.2018
03.10.2018

05.10.2018
05.10.2018
05.10.2018
05.10.2018

06.10.2018
06.10.2018

08.10.2018
08.10.2018

09.10.2018
12.10.2018

13.10.2018
13.10.2018
13.10.2018

14.10.2018

15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018

17.10.2018

19.10.2018
19.10.2018
19.10.2018

20.10.2018
20.10.2018
20.10.2018

21.10.2018

10.08.2018

19:30

18:00
18:00

17:30
17:30

10:00
10:00
12:30

19:30
17:30
19:45

18:20
19:30

10:00
10:00

10:00
19:30

17:00
17:30
19:30
20:00

10:00
17:30

18:00
18:00

20:30
17:30

10:00
10:00
17:30

10:00

18:00
18:00
19:30

19:30

17:30
18:20
19:45

10:00
10:00
10:30

10:00

Spielplan SGS TT 2018/19

SGS Herren |l -

SGS Jugend VIl -
SGS Jugend V -

SGS Jugend VIII -
SGS Jugend | -

SGS Jugend IV -
SGS Jugend VI -
TTC Neunkirchen am Brand -

SGS Herren IV -
DJK BFC Franken Concordia Il -
SC Eltersdorf Il -

SpVgg Erlangen lIl -
SGS Herren | -

SGS Jugend IlI -
SGS Jugend Il -

SpVgg Zeckern -
SGS Herren 11l -

TV 1848 Erlangen Il -
SGS Jugend VIII -
SGS Herren Il -

TV 1848 Erlangen Ill -

TV 1881 Altdorf -
FC GroRdechsendorf 11l -

SF Grof3griindlach -
SGS Jugend VII -

TV 1848 Erlangen VI -
SGS Jugend | -

SGS Jugend VI -
SGS Jugend Il -
FC Grol3dechsendorf IV -

TS BSG Herzogenaurach -

SC Eltersdorf IV -
SGS Jugend V -
TS BSG Herzogenaurach Ill -

SGS Herren Il -

SGS Jugend VIII -
SpVgg Erlangen lll -
ASV Niederndorf Il -

SGS Jugend IlI -
SGS Jugend VI -
TSV Ebermannstadt Il -

TV 1881 Altdorf -

TSV Nurnberg-Buch 1921 I

TTC Hoéchstadt/Aisch 11
SGS Jugend IV

SGS Jugend VI
SGS Jugend |l

SC Uttenreuth Il
SGS Jugend V
SGS Jugend Il

SGS Herren lll
SGS Jugend VI
SGS Herren 1l

SGS Jugend V
TB Johannis 1888 Nirnberg

TB Johannis 1888 Nurnberg
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich

Qualiturnier BEM
TV 1848 Erlangen VIl

SGS Jugend VI

DJK BFC Franken Concordia Il
SV Tennenlohe 1950 I

SGS Herren |

BEM
SGS Jugend lll

SGS Jugend VI
SC Eltersdorf llI

HIV
TV 1848 Erlangen

TTC Hochstadt/Aisch
SV DJK Eggolsheim
SGS Jugend IV

SGS Jugend VI

SGS Jugend VI
TV 1848 Erlangen I
SGS Herren Il

VdS e.V. Spardorf

SC Eltersdorf 1l
SGS Jugend IV
HIV

DJK BFC Franken Concordia
SC Uttenreuth 1
SGS Jugend |

BEM Jugend
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Mo
Mo

Do
Do

Fr
Sa
Mo
Di
Mi
Fr

Mo
Mo

Do
Do

Fr
Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa

Mo
Di
Do

Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa
Sa

Mo

Fr
Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa

Mo
Mo
Mo

Mi

Mi

Fr
Fr

22.10.2018
22.10.2018

25.10.2018
25.10.2018

26.10.2018
27.10.2018
29.10.2018
30.10.2018
31.10.2018
02.11.2018

05.11.2018
05.11.2018

08.11.2018
08.11.2018

09.11.2018
09.11.2018
09.11.2018

10.11.2018
10.11.2018

12.11.2018
13.11.2018
15.11.2018

16.11.2018
16.11.2018

17.11.2018
17.11.2018
17.11.2018

19.11.2018

23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018

24.11.2018
24.11.2018

26.11.2018
26.11.2018
26.11.2018

28.11.2018
28.11.2018
28.11.2018

30.11.2018
30.11.2018

10.08.2018

18:00
18:00

17:30
17:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

18:00
18:00

17:30
20:00

17:30
17:30
19:30

10:00
10:00

18:00
20:00
17:30

17:30
19:30

10:00
12:30
17:30

18:00

17:30
19:30
19:30

10:00
10:30

18:00
18:15
19:30

18:20
18:20
19:30

17:00
20:00

Spielplan SGS TT 2018/19

SGS Jugend VIl - TS BSG Herzogenaurach
SF Grol3grindlach - SGS Jugend V

TV 1848 Erlangen Il - SGS Jugend VIl
TV 1848 Erlangen - SGS Jugend Il

SGS Herren Il - CVJIM Erlangen |l
ASV Mohrendorf 1947 - SGS Herren |
H IV - TV 1848 Erlangen VII
ASV Buchenbihl Il - SGS Herren Il
SGS Herren lll - TV 1848 Erlangen VI
SGS Herren Il - SC Eltersdorf Il

SGS Jugend V - SC Uttenreuth I
SGS Jugend VII - TV 1848 Erlangen IV

SC Eltersdorf Il - SGS Jugend llI
SF GroRRgrundlach Il - H IV

TTC Hochstadt/Aisch 1l - SGS Jugend VI
SGS Jugend | - SC Uttenreuth
SGS Herren | - SpVgg Erlangen IV

SGS Jugend IV - SGS Jugend VI
SGS Jugend Il - SC Uttenreuth

SGS Jugend V - TSG Weisendorf Il
SC Uttenreuth V- SGS Herren llI
TV 1848 Erlangen Il - SGS Jugend VI

SGS Jugend VIII - SC Eltersdorf IV
ASV Buchenbuhl - SGS Herren |

SGS Jugend Il - SC Eltersdorf
TTC Neunkirchen am Brand - SGS Jugend |
FC Grol3dechsendorf IV - SGS Jugend VI

SF Grof3grundlach - SGS Jugend IV

SGS Jugend | - DJK SpVgg Effeltrich
SGS Herren | - ASC Boxdorf Il
SGS Herren Il - ASC Boxdorf IV

SGS Jugend IV - TTC Hdéchstadt/Aisch
TSV Ebermannstadt Il - SGS Jugend Il

SGS Jugend V - FC GroRRdechsendorf IV
TSG Weisendorf - SGS Jugend Il
H IV - TS BSG Herzogenaurach Ill

SpVgg Erlangen Il - SGS Jugend |
SpVgg Erlangen IV - SGS Jugend VI
SGS Herren Il - SF Grof3grundlach 1l

TV 1848 Erlangen IV - SGS Jugend VIl
TV 1848 Erlangen IV - SGS Herren |
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Sa
Sa

So
Di

Mi
Fr
Sa

Mo
Mo

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Sa

01.12.2018
01.12.2018

02.12.2018
04.12.2018

05.12.2018
05.12.2018

07.12.2018
08.12.2018

10.12.2018
10.12.2018

12.12.2018

14.12.2018
14.12.2018
14.12.2018
14.12.2018
14.12.2018

15.12.2018

10.08.2018

10:00
10:00

10:00
20:00

18:20
20:00

19:30
17:30

18:15
19:30

18:20

17:30
17:30
18:20
19:30
19:45

10:00

Spielplan SGS TT 2018/19

SGS Jugend VI -
SGS Jugend IV -

SGS Schiiler -
VdS e.V. Spardorf -

SpVgg Erlangen IV -
TV 1848 Erlangen V -

SGS Herren | -
FC GroRdechsendorf Il -

TSG Weisendorf Il -
HIV -

SpVgg Erlangen Il -

SGS Jugend | -

TTC Hoéchstadt/Aisch -
SpVgg Erlangen IIl -
SGS Herren | -

ASV Niederndorf IlI -

SGS Jugend Il -

TSG Weisendorf Il
TV 1848 Erlangen I

Mannschaftsmeistersch. A/B

HIV

SGS Jugend VI
SGS Herren |l

FC GroRdechsendorf
SGS Jugend |

SGS Jugend IV
SC Uttenreuth V

SGS Jugend I

SV DJK Eggolsheim
SGS Jugend V
SGS Jugend VI
ASV Niederndorf
SGS Herren 111

FC GroRdechsendorf I
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Fr

Sa
Sa

Mo
Mo

Di
Mi
Fr

Sa
Sa

Mo
Di
Do

Fr
Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa

Mo
Mo

Mi

Do
Do

Fr
Sa
Mo

Di
Di

Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa
Sa

So
Mo
Di

Fr
Fr

Sa
Mo

11.01.2019

12.01.2019
12.01.2019

14.01.2019
14.01.2019

15.01.2019
16.01.2019
18.01.2019

19.01.2019
19.01.2019

21.01.2019
22.01.2019
24.01.2019

25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019

26.01.2019
26.01.2019

28.01.2019
28.01.2019

30.01.2019

31.01.2019
31.01.2019

01.02.2019
02.02.2019
04.02.2019

05.02.2019
05.02.2019

08.02.2019
08.02.2019

09.02.2019
09.02.2019
09.02.2019

10.02.2019
11.02.2019
12.02.2019

15.02.2019
15.02.2019

16.02.2019
18.02.2019

10.08.2018

18:00

10:00
10:00

18:00
18:00

19:00
19:30
17:30

10:00
17:30

18:00
18:30
20:00

17:30
17:30
19:30

10:00
10:00

19:30
19:45

17:30

17:30
20:00

17:30
10:00
18:00

18:30
20:00

17:30
19:45

10:00
10:00
11:00

10:00
18:15
20:30

17:00
19:30

10:00
19:00

Spielplan SGS TT 2018/19

SGS Jugend VIl -

SGS Jugend IV -
SGS Jugend Il -

SGS Jugend V -
SGS Jugend VII -

TSV Nurnberg-Buch 1921 Il -
SGS Herren Il -
SGS Jugend VIl -

SGS Jugend VI -
FC GroRdechsendorf Il -

SGS Jugend VII -
SC Uttenreuth Il -
SF GroRRgrundlach II -

TTC Hochstadt/Aisch -
SGS Jugend VIII -
SGS Herren |l -

SGS Jugend IV -
SGS Jugend Il -

HIV -
SC Eltersdorf Il -

DJK BFC Franken Concordia Il -

SC Eltersdorf -
SV Tennenlohe 1950 Il -

SGS Jugend | -
SGS Jugend IV -
SGS Jugend V -

SC Uttenreuth Il -
VdS e.V. Spardorf -

SGS Jugend VIII -
ASV Niederndorf -

SGS Jugend Il -
SGS Jugend VI -
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich -

TS BSG Herzogenaurach -
SV DJK Eggolsheim -
TV 1848 Erlangen VII -

TV 1848 Erlangen Il -
SGS Herren | -

SGS Jugend Il -
CVJM Erlangen Il -

SGS Jugend VI

SGS Jugend V
SGS Jugend |

SGS Jugend VI
DJK BFC Franken Concordia Il

SGS Herren I
SGS Herren IV
SpVgg Erlangen IV

SGS Jugend IV
SGS Jugend Il

SpVgg Erlangen IV
SGS Jugend V
SGS Herren llI

SGS Jugend VI
TV 1848 Erlangen Il
SC Eltersdorf Il

FC GrolRdechsendorf IV
SpVgg Erlangen Il

VdS e.V. Spardorf
SGS Herren 1l

SGS Jugend VIII

SGS Jugend Il
SGS Herren 1l

SpVgg Erlangen I
SpVgg Erlangen lli
SF GroR3grundlach

SGS Jugend IV
SGS Herren Il

TV 1848 Erlangen IV
SGS Herren |

FC GroRRdechsendorf Il
TV 1848 Erlangen I
SGS Jugend |

SGS Jugend VI
SGS Jugend Il
HIV

SGS Jugend V
TV 1848 Erlangen llI

TSG Weisendorf
SGS Herren |l
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Di
Mi

Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa

Mo
Mo
Mo

Mi
Mi
Do
Fr
Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo

Di
Di
Di
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr

Sa

Mo
Mo
Di
Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa

Mo
Mo

Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa
Sa

19.02.2019
20.02.2019

22.02.2019
22.02.2019

23.02.2019
23.02.2019

25.02.2019
25.02.2019
25.02.2019

27.02.2019
27.02.2019

28.02.2019
01.03.2019
08.03.2019

11.03.2019
11.03.2019
11.03.2019

12.03.2019
12.03.2019
12.03.2019

15.03.2019
15.03.2019
15.03.2019
15.03.2019

16.03.2019

18.03.2019
18.03.2019

19.03.2019

22.03.2019
22.03.2019

23.03.2019
23.03.2019

25.03.2019
25.03.2019

26.03.2019
26.03.2019

27.03.2019
27.03.2019

29.03.2019
29.03.2019

30.03.2019
30.03.2019
30.03.2019

10.08.2018

18:00
19:30

17:30
20:00

10:00
10:00

18:00
18:15
19:30

17:30
19:30

17:30
19:30
19:30

18:00
18:00
19:30

18:30
20:00
20:30

17:30
17:30
17:30
19:30

10:00

18:15
19:30

20:00

17:00
17:30

10:00
10:00

18:00
18:00

18:30
20:00

19:30
20:00

17:30
19:30

10:00
10:00
11:00

Spielplan SGS TT 2018/19

SC Uttenreuth Il - SGS Jugend VI
SGS Herren Il - SC Uttenreuth V

SGS Jugend | - FC GrolRdechsendorf Il
TB Johannis 1888 Nurnberg - SGS Herren |

SGS Jugend Il - TSV Ebermannstadt Il
SGS Jugend IV - TSG Weisendorf Il

SC Eltersdorf IV - SGS Jugend VIII
TSG Weisendorf Il - SGS Jugend V
H IV - SF GroRgrindlach Il

DJK BFC Franken Concordia - SGS Jugend Il
SGS Herren 11l - ASV Niederndorf Ill

TV 1848 Erlangen - SGS Jugend |
SGS Herren Il - ASV Buchenbiihl 11
SGS Herren | - ASV Buchenbiihl

SC Eltersdorf Il - SGS Jugend VIl
SGS Jugend V - SpVgg Erlangen I
H IV - ASV Niederndorf IlI

SC Uttenreuth - SGS Jugend I
ASC Boxdorf Il - SGS Herren |
TV 1848 Erlangen VI - SGS Herren llI

TTC Hdochstadt/Aisch - SGS Jugend IV
SGS Jugend | - TTC Neunkirchen am Brand
TTC Hoéchstadt/Aisch 1l - SGS Jugend VI
SGS Herren | - ASV Moéhrendorf 1947

SGS Jugend Il - SC Eltersdorf Il

TSG Weisendorf Il - SGS Jugend VI
TS BSG Herzogenaurach Il - H IV

ASC Boxdorf IV - SGS Herren Il

TV 1848 Erlangen IV - SGS Jugend VI
SGS Jugend | - TSV Ebermannstadt Il

SGS Jugend Il - TV 1848 Erlangen
SGS Jugend VI - SpVgg Erlangen llI

SGS Jugend VII - TV 1848 Erlangen llI
SGS Jugend V - TTC Hoéchstadt/Aisch

SC Uttenreuth - SGS Jugend |
SC Uttenreuth V- H IV

SGS Herren lll - TS BSG Herzogenaurach 1l
SpVgg Erlangen IV - SGS Herren |

SGS Jugend VIII - TTC Hoéchstadt/Aisch 1l
SGS Herren Il - TV 1848 Erlangen V

SGS Jugend VI - FC GroRRdechsendorf IV
SGS Jugend IV - SF Grol3griindlach
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich - SGS Jugend Il
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Mo
Mo
Mo

Di

Fr
Fr
Fr

Sa
Sa
Sa

Mo
Di
Fr

01.04.2019
01.04.2019
01.04.2019

02.04.2019

05.04.2019
05.04.2019
05.04.2019

06.04.2019
06.04.2019
06.04.2019

08.04.2019
09.04.2019
12.04.2019

10.08.2018

18:00
18:15
19:30

20:30

17:00
17:30
19:30

10:00
10:00
17:30

18:00
18:00
20:00

Spielplan SGS TT 2018/19

SGS Jugend VII - SC Eltersdorf IV
SV DJK Eggolsheim - SGS Jugend |
HIV - TV 1848 Erlangen VI

TV 1848 Erlangen VIl - SGS Herren lll

TV 1848 Erlangen Il - SGS Jugend IV
SGS Jugend VIII - TS BSG Herzogenaurach
SGS Herren | - TV 1848 Erlangen IV

SGS Jugend VI - SF Grol3griindlach
SGS Jugend Il - TTC Neunkirchen am Brand
FC Grol3dechsendorf IV - SGS Jugend V

SC Eltersdorf Il - SGS Jugend VI
TB Johannis 1888 Niirnberg - SGS Jugend llI
FC Grol3dechsendorf - SGS Herren |
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